Single and Three Phase
Static Inverters for
Nuclear Plants
♦ High reliability, Ferroresonant Design
♦  Field proven, Fail-Safe Static Switch
♦ 40 year Qualified Design Life Available
♦ Seismic Grade cabinets and packaging to meet most seismic levels
♦ Qualfied to your facility requirements
♦ Integral and Stand Alone patented Zero-Break Static Switch
♦ Integral or stand alone, make-before-break, manually
operated maintenance Bypass Switch
♦ True KVA/KW rating 20KVA/20KW
♦ Available with Rectifier & Bypass Options
Solidstate Controls, Inc. (SCI) has designed manufactured and maintained hundreds of safety related, (1E) and non-safety
related, yet essential, inverters in Nuclear Generating Facilities around the world.  Designing and manufacturing solutions
for Nuclear Plants has been a major focus of SCI for over 35 years.
Solidstate’s Safety Class Inverters are true on-line ferroresonant transformer-based designs intended for use in UPS systems
or in stand-alone applications.  The inverter's basic function is to covert DC power from a rectifier/charger or battery to an
extremely accurate regulated AC output  for powering safety and non-safety loads.
Designed and engineered around your specific facility requirements to meet all the mild environment, seismic, and physical
needs demanded by today’s standards.
85-VC0030-XX 3 3 130 & 260 A 525 238
85-VC0050-XX 5 5 130 & 260 A 1000 454
85-VC0075-XX 7.5 7.5 130 & 260 A 1250 567
5-VC0100-XX 10 10 130 & 260 A 1400 635
85-VC0150-XX 15 15 130 & 260 G 1825 828
85-VC0200-XX 20 20 130 & 260 G 2425 1100
85-VC0250-XX 25 25 130 & 260 H 2625 1190
85-VC0300-XX 30 30 130 & 260 H 2825 1281
85-VC0400-XX 40 40 130 & 260 GH 3925 1780
85-VC0500-XX 50 50 130 & 260 GH 4675 2120
85-VC0600-XX 60 60 130 & 260 GH 5350 2427
85-VC0750-XX 75 75 260 GH 7300      3311
85-VC1000-XX 100 100 260 GHH 8625 3912
SV Series-Single Phase
DC Cabinet* Weight
Model kVA kw Bus Style Lbs. Kg.
           Cabinet Dimensions -Typical Dimensions; Consult Factory for custom enclosures
Style inches mm
H x W x D H x W x D
A 78 x 29 x 36 1981 x 737 x 914
B 78 x 56 x 36 1981 x 1422 x 914
G 85 x 29 x 36 2159 x 737 x 914
H 85 x 56 x 36 2159 x 1422 x 914 03/2004
SV Series-Three Phase
DC Cabinet* Weight
Model kVA kw Bus Style Lbs. Kg.
86-VC0100-XX 10 10 130 & 260 B 1700 771
86-VC0150-XX 15 15 130 & 260 G 2500 1134
86-VC0200-XX 20 20 130 & 260 H 3250 1474
86-VC0250-XX 25 25 130 & 260 H 3350 1519
86-VC0300-XX 30 30 1130 & 260 GH 3450 1565
86-VC0400-XX 40 40 130 & 260 GH 4525 2052
86-VC0500-XX 50 50 130 & 260 HH 5125 2325
86-VC0600-XX 60 60 130 & 260 HH 5650 2563
86-VC0750-XX 75 75 130 & 260 GHH 7575 3436
86-VC0100-XX 100 100 260 GHH 9075 4116
86-VC0150-XX 150 150 260 GHHH 12450 5647
*Cabinet Dimensions subject to change based on optional selections
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS